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ﬁfm Core Financial Performance

PROGRAM

B Weekly Agenda

e Server Utilization Data

e System Dialog Step and User Statistics
e Database Sizing

e Navigation & Query Statistics

e Top 20 Queries

e Transports (Future Chart)

e Top 10 Queries (Future Chart)
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

SETE R & M Application Server App01 CPU Statistics

App01 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 11/9/2003, through Saturday, 11/15/2003
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

SETE R & M Application Server App02 CPU Statistics

App02 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 11/9/2003, through Saturday, 11/15/2003
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

SETE R & M Application Server App06 CPU Statistics

App06 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 11/9/2003, through Saturday, 11/15/2003
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

SETE R & M DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 11/9/2003, through Saturday, 11/15/2003
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Peak Concurrent Users

Budget Formulation System

Peak Concurrent Budget Formulation Users

PROGRAM
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Budget Formulation System
Total Users Per Day

Total BF Users per Day
(Includes Attempted Log-Ons)

PROGRAM
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

EE BB R A M Dialog Step Response Time

Average BF Dialog Step Response Time

(In Milliseconds)
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0 Budget Formulation System
DIm g y

PROGRAM Total Dialog Steps

Total BF Dialog Steps
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Oim Budget Formulation System

i PROGRA M Short Dumps

BF Short Dumps
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SEm Budget Formulation
i Database Size: 12.06 GB
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PROGRAM

Unique Queries

# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution
Total Execution Time

Day

Unique Queries

# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution
Total Execution Time

Day

Unique Queries

# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution
Total Execution Time
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Budget Formulation

Navigations and Query Statistics

10/27/03
13
119
2.2
256.4

11/3/03

11/10/03

40.8
11633.3

10/28/03

15.0000
990.2

10/29/03

16.0000
1202.3

29.7000
2285.8

19.5000
4751.5

10/30/03

16.8000
4950

14.1000
3317.7

10.2000
3599

10/31/03

11.1000
601.5

61.9000
12815.5

26.0000
5724.3
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PROGRAM

Top 20 Queries

Top 20 Long Running Queries For 11-11-2003 to 11-17-2003

RSDRI_QUERY 121 14,999.800 124.0000
RSDRI_QUERY 40|  5,323.600 133.1000
RSDRI_QUERY 35 3,113.500 89.0000
RSDRI_QUERY 32|  2,533.800 79.2000
Q_PP_EXPENSE_SPSUM 229  1,929.500 8.4000
Q_PP01B_PP04 39 135.600 3.5000
Q_PPO1A 52 118.600 2.3000
Q_WFO06PPB 85 81.900 1.0000
Q_WF06PPA_VERCOMP 23 78.800 3.4000
Q_PP03 71 69.600 1.0000
Q_WFO6PPA 43 64.200 1.5000
Q_SP_COSTREC_WBS 17 62.300 3.7000
Q_PP01B 92 56.800 0.6000
Q_WFO06CEB 60 38.600 0.6000
Q_PP04 26 37.600 1.4000
Q_PP02B 49 35.800 0.7000
Q_WF04_PP 16 35.700 2.2000
Q_WF02 58 35.500 0.6000
Q_SP_EXPENSE_SPSUM 15 26.900 1.8000
Q_SP_RATECAP 12 21.600 1.8000
TOTAL 1,115 28,800 22.9900
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Di!!!am g le sssssss

rending

ToBe Added aiter 49 Days




( ﬁim\ Budget Formulation System
RRRRRR M Top 10 SEM Transactions
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